

Gym Membership and More



Once you're enrolled in an AARP® Medicare Supplement Insurance Plan from UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company of New York (UnitedHealthcare), you'll get insured member services.



Gym Membership

Renew Active® Fitness Program:

- A gym membership at no additional cost to you.
- Access to a large and extensive network of gyms and fitness locations.
- Access to thousands of on-demand workout videos and live streaming fitness classes.
- Social activities at local health and wellness classes and events.
- Online Fitbit® Community for Renew Active no Fitbit device needed.



Brain Health

AARP® Staying Sharp®:

An online program from AARP Staying Sharp offering content about brain health, including a brain health assessment and fun activities like interactive challenges, recipes, videos and games.



24/7 Nurse line

A registered nurse is available to discuss your concerns and answer questions over the phone anytime, day or night. Interpretation services are available in Spanish, as well as in 140+ languages.

Nurses are also available to help guide you to community resources. These resources may help provide assistance on transportation services, understanding medication cost options, and availability of meal delivery services.

These offers are only available to insured members covered under an AARP Medicare Supplement Plan from UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company of New York. These are additional insured member services apart from the AARP Medicare Supplement Plan benefits, are not insurance programs, are subject to geographical availability and may be discontinued at any time. Certain offerings are provided by third parties not affiliated with UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company of New York. None of these services are a substitute for the advice of a doctor or should be used for emergency or urgent care needs. In an emergency, call 911 or go to the nearest emergency room.

Renew Active Fitness Program

Participation in the Renew Active® program is voluntary. Renew Active® program is voluntary. Renew Active includes standard fitness membership and other offerings. Fitness membership equipment, classes, personalized fitness plans, caregiver access and events may vary by location. Consult your doctor prior to beginning an exercise program or making changes to your lifestyle or health care routine. The Renew Active program varies by plan/area. Gym network may vary in local market.

AARP Staying Sharp

UnitedHealthcare will receive, from AARP Staying Sharp, program confirmation code information together with data regarding your usage of AARP Staying Sharp (for example, the number of times you visited their website each month). This information may be used by UnitedHealthcare to potentially help develop future programs and services for its insured members. Access to this service is subject to your acceptance of Staying Sharp's Privacy Policy. Existing Users who have already accepted AARP's Terms of Use and Privacy Policy will not be required to create a new AARP Online Account, but should refer to the additional Terms of Use regarding AARP Staying Sharp. AARP® Staying Sharp on the brain health assessment is voluntary. Your brain health assessment responses will be kept confidential in accordance with applicable law and will only be used to provide health and wellness recommendations within the AARP Staying Sharp program.

Nurse line

The information provided through these services is for informational purposes only. Your health information is kept confidential in accordance with applicable law. This is not a substitute for your doctor's care. Nurses and other representatives from these services cannot diagnose problems or recommend treatment. All decisions about medications, vision care, health care routine.

AARP Medicare Supplement Insurance Plans

AARP endorses the AARP Medicare Supplement Insurance Plans, insured by UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company of New York Days royalty fees to AARP for the use of its intellectual property. These fees are used for the general purposes of AARP. AARP and its affiliates are not insurers. AARP does not employ or endorse agents, brokers or producers.

You must be an AARP member to enroll in an AARP Medicare Supplement Plan.

AARP Medicare Supplement Insurance Plans insured by UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company of New York, 2950 Expressway Drive, South, Suite 240, Islandia, NY 11749. Policy Form No. GRP 79171 GPS-1 (G-36000-4).

Plans are available to persons under age 65 who are eligible for Medicare by reason of disability or End-Stage Renal Disease.

Not connected with or endorsed by the U.S. Government or the federal Medicare program.

This is a solicitation of insurance. A licensed agent/producer may contact you.

THESE PLANS HAVE ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS, EXCLUSIONS AND LIMITATIONS. FOR COSTS AND COMPLETE DETAILS (INCLUDING OUTLINES OF COVERAGE), CALL A LICENSED INSURANCE AGENT/PRODUCER AT THE NUMBER SHOWN.

SA26036NY ITI WB